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YouGov / Eurotrack Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 2033 GB adults, 2060 German adults, 1001
French adults, 1009 Danish adults, 1022 Swedish adults, 1006
Finnish adults and, 620 Norweigan adults

Fieldwork: 21st - 25th April 2016

GB Germany France Denmark Sweden Finland Norway
Weighted Sample| 2033 2060 1001 1010 1025 1006 620
% % % % % % %
How interested, if at all, are you in football?
Very interested 18 27 16 16 14 11 14
Fairly interested 18 28 23 19 25 19 24
TOTAL INTERESTED 36 55 39 35 39 30 38
Not very interested 19 23 26 34 28 34 28
Not at all interested 44 23 35 32 32 36 33
TOTAL NOT INTERESTED 63 46 61 66 60 70 61
It has been suggested that Europe’s best football teams
should compete in a European Super League instead of their
national leagues. Would you support or oppose this?
[Asked to respondents who are interested in football: GB n=731;
German n=1127; France n=363; Denmark; n=345; Sweden n=390;
Finland; n=301; Norway n=238]
Strongly support 4 12 14 9 8 11 8
Tend to support 17 30 40 28 30 43 27
TOTAL SUPPORT 21 42 54 37 38 54 35
Tend to oppose 26 25 16 20 21 18 19
Strongly oppose 39 18 13 24 19 7 29
TOTAL OPPPOSE 65 43 29 44 40 25 48
Don’t know 15 15 16 19 22 20 17
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